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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Monjaras5205
Liberty

9.150 9.350 9.5259.325 37.350
5 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Madison Truby5211
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.275 9.5259.150 37.275
2 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Lucia Diffenbaugh5257
Twisters

9.275 9.100 9.1009.075 36.550
3 5 6 4 3 

3 

Sophia Beaupre5229
Airborne

8.850 9.250 9.0758.900 36.075
11 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Azaria Purdy5263
Rodina

9.400 8.800 8.3009.450 35.950
1 9T 1 15 5 

5 

Savannah Kezmoh5236
Technique

8.975 8.900 9.3008.500 35.675
6 7T 11 3 6 

6 

Maya Daud5248
Peninsula

8.925 8.625 8.6259.325 35.500
7T 12 2T 14 7 

7 

Alexa Rendon5220
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 8.800 8.6509.050 35.425
7T 9T 7 13 8 

8 

Erin Tillery5237
Technique

9.200 8.800 8.9008.400 35.300
4 9T 12 10 9T

9T

Adrianna Altamirano5255
High Definition

8.875 8.600 9.0758.750 35.300
10 13 9 5T 9T

9T

Katy Cerrito5228
Airborne

8.900 8.900 8.9508.350 35.100
9 7T 13 7 11 

11 

Liliana Dul5206
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 9.200 8.8508.600 35.000
16 4 10 11 12 

12 

Antonia Doyle5243
Novato

8.775 8.150 8.9259.100 34.950
12 16 5 8T 13 

13 

Emilee Jobinger5222
Clovis

8.650 8.350 8.6757.550 33.225
14 14 14 12 14 

14 

Aja Tsutsumi5242
Gymtowne Coastside

8.675 9.050 7.9757.275 32.975
13 6 15 16 15 

15 

Hannah Yaeger5259
Lee's

8.500 8.250 8.9257.250 32.925
15 15 16 8T 16 

16 
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